TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, June 22, 2017 — Wednesday, June 28, 2017

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.
Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

1:40 AM
2:00 AM
3:15 AM
4:30 AM
5:15 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:05 PM
1:25 PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

Frequency:

ACE High School Awards
Gazebo Cncrt: I'Liguri
Gazebo Cncrt: Nashville Drive

Govt: BOE 6/13
Govt: BOF 6/8

Govt: Health Bd 6/14

Govt: P&R 6/12
Govt: P&Z 6/21

Govt: Police 6/13

How to Manage

HMS Stepping Forth
MMS Stepping Forth
Place-making & Econ Dev
THS College Planning
THS Commencement
THS Sports Awards

THS Sports Highlights
Tutu Trot Highlights

Trumbull High School Sports Highlights (15m)

THS College Planning for 9™ & 10" Grade Parents (1h, 6m)

ACE Foundation High School Recognition (1h, 10m)

Govt: Board of Finance 6/8 Meeting (42m)

Govt: Parks & Recreation 6/12 Meeting (39m)

Govt: Police Commission 6/13 Meeting (24m)

Govt: Board of Education 6/13 Meeting (1h, 33m)

Govt: Health Board 6/14 Meeting (43m)

Trumbull High School Sports Awards Banquet (2h, 23m)
Nashville Drive Gazebo Concert (1h, 35m)

2017 Tutu Trot Highlights (21m)

How to Manage Multiple Priorities (1h, 18m)

I’Liguri Gazebo Concert (1h, 35m)

Madison Middle School Stepping Forth Ceremony (45m)

Hillcrest Middle School Stepping Forth & Awards Ceremony (1h, 10m)
Trumbull High School 2017 Commencement Exercises (1h, 25m)
Place-making & Economic Development (1h, 58m)

Govt: Planning & Zoning 6/21 Meeting (3h, 30m)

3:15 am
2:45 pm
11:30 am
6:30 am
4:30 am
8:15 am
5:15 am
10 pm
6 am
1:25 pm
5:15 pm
4:30 pm
8 pm

2 am
6:30 pm
9am
1:40 am
1:05 pm


http://www.trumbullps.tv/

