TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule

<u>Thursday, June 22, 2017 – Wednesday, June 28, 2017</u>
Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.
Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

1:40 AM	Trumbull High School Sports Highlights (15m)
2:00 AM	THS College Planning for 9 th & 10 th Grade Parents (1h, 6m)
3:15 AM	ACE Foundation High School Recognition (1h, 10m)
4:30 AM	Govt: Board of Finance 6/8 Meeting (42m)
5:15 AM	Govt: Parks & Recreation 6/12 Meeting (39m)
6:00 AM	Govt: Police Commission 6/13 Meeting (24m)
6:30 AM	Govt: Board of Education 6/13 Meeting (1h, 33m)
8:15 AM	Govt: Health Board 6/14 Meeting (43m)
9:00 AM	Trumbull High School Sports Awards Banquet (2h, 23m)
11:30 AM	Nashville Drive Gazebo Concert (1h, 35m)
1:05 PM	2017 Tutu Trot Highlights (21m)
1:25 PM	How to Manage Multiple Priorities (1h, 18m)
2:45 PM	l'Liguri Gazebo Concert (1h, 35m)
4:30 PM	Madison Middle School Stepping Forth Ceremony (45m)
5:15 PM	Hillcrest Middle School Stepping Forth & Awards Ceremony (1h, 10m)
6:30 PM	Trumbull High School 2017 Commencement Exercises (1h, 25m)
8:00 PM	Place-making & Economic Development (1h, 58m)
10:00 PM	Govt: Planning & Zoning 6/21 Meeting (3h, 30m)

Frequency:

ACE High School Awards	3:15 am
Gazebo Cncrt: l'Liguri	2:45 pm
Gazebo Cncrt: Nashville Drive	11:30 am
Govt: BOE 6/13	6:30 am
Govt: BOF 6/8	4:30 am
Govt: Health Bd 6/14	8:15 am
Govt: P&R 6/12	5:15 am
Govt: P&Z 6/21	10 pm
Govt: Police 6/13	6 am
How to Manage	1:25 pm
HMS Stepping Forth	5:15 pm
MMS Stepping Forth	4:30 pm
Place-making & Econ Dev	8 pm
THS College Planning	2 am
THS Commencement	6:30 pm
THS Sports Awards	9 am
THS Sports Highlights	1:40 am
Tutu Trot Highlights	1:05 pm